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/ YCA Gets Chopped Series (ages 8+)

and ingredient use and will finish of f with a group chopped exercise.

Chopped 1 - Friday, February 10™ from 5 to 7pm
Chopped 2- Friday, February 24™ from 5 to 7pm
Chopped 3 - Friday, March 3™ from 5 to 7pm
Chopped 4- Friday, March 31" from 5 to 7pm

The cost for the series is $150 includes 4 classes

Obsessed with Chopped? This chopped style series is exactly what you need. We will learn basic techniques
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K Sibling rate is $125 includes 4 classes

Cake Decorating Classes (ages 8+)
Love to bake and decorate cakes and cupcakes? Want to Learn? This is the series for you!

Cupcakes - Friday, January 6™ from 5 to 7pm
Cakes - Friday, January 20™ from 5 to 7pm
Buttercream - Friday, February 3™ from 5 to 7pm
Fondant - Friday, February 17™ from 5 to 7pm

\_

The cost per class is $40, $120 for all 4 classes
Sibling rate is $30 per class, $100 for all 4 classes
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/ Baking Series (ages 8+)
Just interested in Desserts? These are the classes for you.

Cake Truffles - Friday, March 10™ from 5 to 7pm

Eclairs - Friday, March 24™ from 5 to 7pm

Mini Cheesecakes - Friday, April 7™ from 5 to 7pm

Dobos Torte - Friday, April 215" from 5 to 7pm

The cost per class is $40, $120 for all 4 classes
Sibling rate is $30 per class, $100 for all 4 classes
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2230 John Rolfe Parkway - Richmond, VA 23233 - 804.360.9797

richmondva@youngchefsacademy.com - richmondva.youngchefsacademy.com



